WINTER CUP INTERCLUB SENIORES

Orario di partenza di mercoledi 16 marzo 2022 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 18 Buche 2020
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GAROFALO
DOMENICO

BRESSAN
SIMONE

TAVILLA
MARIA ANGELA

DONALISIO
PIERO

PELLERANO
TIZIANA

SARCINA
ANTONIO

SORZANA
EMILIO

DAINO
ROBERTO

MAURELLI
MARCO

RICCIARDI
MARIA GRAZIA

CASAVECCHIA
GIUSEPPE
BARDA
LILIANE

SICBALDI
PAOLO

CRESTANI
PAOLO

PALMA
EMILIO

ANSALDI
ANDREANA

ZAPPULLA
ENzZO

STANCAMPIANO
ORAZIO

DALLAN
ROBERTO
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17

26

23

31

15

38

21

21

15

34

QUERIO
LEO

GILARDINI
SABINO

MOSSA
EMANUELE

BERTOLOTTO
VALTER

BONIS
SERGIO

NIEDDU
RAFFAELE

VIANO
GIUSEPPE

QUAGLIOTTI
MARCO

MALETTI
MARIO

PEROTTI
GIAN CARLO

GODINA
GIUSEPPE

ABBRATUZZATO
ADRIANA

BRECCIAROLI
GILBERTO
PINI

RENATO

DI STEFANO
CORRADO

OLLEARO
PAOLO MASSIMO

CONTE
GIUSEPPE

ROLLANDOZ
CORRADO

PISCITELLI
VINCENZO
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37

24

14
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24

32

17

38

23

23

27

19

FIORE
LUCIANO

PEDANO
RINALDO

ARNI
EZIO ANTONIO

LOSITO
ROSALIA

DA RE
GIORGIO
CALABRESE
VALENTINO
COEN
ROBERTO
FENZI
GHERARDO

VALEVANO
ELIO

CANE
PIERGIORGIO

BURELLO
GIORGIO
CHANG
YU-SHIN

LANI
ALESSANDRO
RABBI

LUIGI

MERLO
EZIO

GIACOMELLO
GIORGIO

ROSINI
ROBERTO

NANCHINO
VANDA

PICOLLO
VALERIANO

GOLF DRUENTO
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21

11
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26
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17
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24
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32
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LINOSO
ALVARO

BORTOT
MARINO

DI NOBILE
PASQUALE DINO

GOTTERO
BRUNO

BARALE
BRUNO

MAIELLARO
PAOLO

CHIAVAZZA
GIORGIO

AME
FILIBERTO PAOLO

CASTAGNA
GIORGIO
COSTA
ELIO

BARBIERI
RODOLFO

LOTORTO
FRANCA

BRICCO
PAOLO

GINETTI
ALBERTO

GIACOMASSO BOSSO
MARIO

33

11
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26
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15
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